Eagle Bus Service
Bus Stop Schedule

Run: KIPP Summer Session - Start Time: 6:30 AM Distance: 37.53 mi

Bus 1 AM

Driver: Hood, Destiny

End Time: 8:03 AM Max Load: 21

Bus #: Total Time: 1:33 Effective Dates:  7/5/2022 - 7/22/2022

6:30 AM Bus Lot/ Orr Rd / 6924 ORR RD, CHARLOTTE 28213

6:35 AM 1231 Merrick St /1231 MERRICK ST, CHARLOTTE, NC 28213

6:44 AM 3407 Biscayne Dr / 3407 BISCAYNE DR, CHARLOTTE, NC 28205

6:49 AM Billingsley Rd @ Ellington St/ 609 Billingsley Rd, Charlotte, NC 28211

6:59 AM Camden Foxcroft Apartments / 7820 Fairview Rd, Charlotte, NC 28226

7:17 AM Southside Homes: S Tryon @ Benjamin /S TRYON ST & BENJAMIN ST, CHARLOTTE, NC
28203

7:21 AM Stratford YMCA /1946 WEST BV, CHARLOTTE, NC 28208

7:26 AM Davidson St @ First Ward Ct / N DAVIDSON ST & FIRST WARD CT, CHARLOTTE, NC 2820z

7:34 AM The Plaza @ 36th St/ THE PLAZA & E 36TH ST, CHARLOTTE, NC 28205

7:37 AM Sugar Creek @ Terrybrook Ln / E SUGAR CREEK RD & TERRYBROOK LN, CHARLOTTE,
NC 28205

7:43 AM Tipperary Pl @ Foxford Pl / TIPPERARY PL & FOXFORD PL, CHARLOTTE, NC 28215

7:46 AM Milton Rd @ Belle Plaine Dr / MILTON RD & BELLE PLAINE DR, CHARLOTTE, NC 28215

7:47 AM Milton Rd @ Perth Ct / MILTON RD & PERTH CT, CHARLOTTE, NC 28215

7:51 AM Barrington Dr @ Markway Dr / BARRINGTON DR & MARKWAY DR, CHARLOTTE, NC 2821t

7:53 AM Sharon Pine Apartments / 7100 BARRINGTON DR, CHARLOTTE, NC 28215

7:57 AM Kimmerly Glen @ Endolwood Rd / KIMMERLY GLEN LN & ENDOLWOOD RD,
CHARLOTTE, NC 28215

8:03 AM KIPP Change Elementary (K - 4) / 5431 HICKORY GROVE RD, CHARLOTTE, NC 28215

7/6/2022 5:44:02 PM

lofl



Eagle Bus Service
Bus Stop Schedule

Run: KIPP Summer Session - Start Time:  1:00 PM Distance: 39.05 mi
Bus 1 PM

Driver: Hood, Destiny End Time: 2:40 PM Max Load: 20

Bus #: Total Time: 1:40 Effective Dates:  7/5/2022 - 7/22/2022

1:00 PM KIPP Change Elementary (K - 4) / 5431 HICKORY GROVE RD, CHARLOTTE, NC 28215

1:07 PM Kimmerly Glen @ Endolwood Rd / KIMMERLY GLEN LN & ENDOLWOOD RD,
CHARLOTTE, NC 28215

1:12 PM Tipperary Pl @ Foxford Pl / TIPPERARY PL & FOXFORD PL, CHARLOTTE, NC 28215

1:16 PM Milton Rd @ Belle Plaine Dr / MILTON RD & BELLE PLAINE DR, CHARLOTTE, NC 28215

1:17 PM Milton Rd @ Perth Ct / MILTON RD & PERTH CT, CHARLOTTE, NC 28215

1:21 PM Barrington Dr @ Markway Dr / BARRINGTON DR & MARKWAY DR, CHARLOTTE, NC 2821F

1:23 PM Sharon Pine Apartments / 7100 BARRINGTON DR, CHARLOTTE, NC 28215

1:33 PM 3407 Biscayne Dr / 3407 BISCAYNE DR, CHARLOTTE, NC 28205

1:39 PM Billingsley Rd @ Ellington St / 609 Billingsley Rd, Charlotte, NC 28211

1:48 PM Camden Foxcroft Apartments / 7820 Fairview Rd, Charlotte, NC 28226

2:05 PM Southside Homes: S Tryon @ Benjamin /S TRYON ST & BENJAMIN ST, CHARLOTTE, NC
28203

2:10 PM Stratford YMCA /1946 WEST BV, CHARLOTTE, NC 28208

2:25 PM The Plaza @ 36th St/ THE PLAZA & E 36TH ST, CHARLOTTE, NC 28205

2:29 PM Sugar Creek @ Terrybrook Ln / E SUGAR CREEK RD & TERRYBROOK LN, CHARLOTTE,
NC 28205

2:34 PM 1231 Merrick St /1231 MERRICK ST, CHARLOTTE, NC 28213

2:40 PM Bus Lot/ Orr Rd / 6924 ORR RD, CHARLOTTE 28213

7/6/2022 5:44:02 PM

lofl



